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CTAC reviews and responds to allegations of
violation of university policies relating to
Equal Opportunity law, Title IX regulations,
and ensures compliance with ADA

Ility guidelines.
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Courtney D. McHenry, Ph.D., CAAP, CDE
Assoclate Vice President
University Title IX Coordinator
courtney.mchenry@wichita.edu

(316) 978-5257

Preston Schroeder, MA
Director of Investigations
preston.schroeder@wichita.edu

(316) 978-3187
Crissy Magee, MSOD, ADAC

crissy.magee@wichita.edu
............ s : (316) 978—3205
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Stephanie Hearnen, M.A.
Assistant Director for Clery Compliance & Education
stephanie.hearnen@wichita.edu

(316) 978-5184

Holly R. Cole, J.D.
Title IX & Civil Rights Investigator
holly.cole@wichita.edu
(316) 978-5177

Chelsah Penick, M.A.

chelsah.penick@wichita.edu
(316) 978-3186
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Linda Sims
Case Management & Office Coordinator
linda.sims@wichita.edu

(316) 978-3186

CTAC Programming Assistant
Vacant

CTAC Programming Assistant
Vacant
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